EXPO
Suitable for sports halls, industrial and warehousing areas up to 20m mounting height
IP65 version also available
Can save up to 60% energy
Lighting for a Living
EXPO
1 Luminaire data
1.6 Tamlite Lighting, EXPO (EXP630WB)

•    50,000 hours lifetime (L70/B50)
High output low bay/high bay
Order Code Description lm W lm/W kg
EXP630WBNW 45W - 4000K 6300 45 140 4.10
EXP950WBNW 60W - 4000K 9600 60 160 4.40
EXP1200WBNW 78W - 4000K 12100 78 155 4.50
EXP1630WBNW 112W - 4000K 16400 112 146 4.50
EXP1800WBNW 119W - 4000K 18300 119 154 4.50
EXP2100WBNW 138W - 4000K 21000 138 152 4.90
EXP2400WBNW 164W - 4000K 24100 164 147 4.90
EXP2600WBNW 177W - 4000K 26000 177 147 4.90
EXP2800WBNW 198W - 4000K 28100 198 142 4.90
EXP3200WBNW 231W - 4000K 32000 231 139 4.90
5 YR IP20
CONSTRUCTION
•	 Steel body finished in white

IK10
Dimensions
Order Code A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
EXP630WBNW 560 380 85
EXP950WBNW 560 380 85
EXP1200WBNW 560 380 85
EXP1630WBNW 560 380 85
EXP1800WBNW 560 380 85
EXP2100WBNW 560 380 85
EXP2400WBNW 560 380 85
EXP2600WBNW 560 380 85
EXP2800WBNW 560 380 85
EXP3200WBNW 560 380 85
A
B
C